Kreismeisterschaften 2013 am 02. Marz in Norderstedt

Startnr.
113
114
115
116
117
118
326
112

Name

Boysen, Walter
Jansen, Wilhelm
Scholz, Andreas
Jansen, Wilhelm
Boysen, Walter
Scholz, Andreas
Hufenbach, Oliver
Boysen, Walter

T L

Verband

SL003148
SL003148
SL003148
SL003148
SL003148
SL003148
SL003148
SL003148

Kennzahl
7.15.10
7.15.10
7.15.10
7.20.10
7.20.10
7.20.10
7.20.10
7.31.10

Datum

02.03.2013
02.03.2013
02.03.2013
02.03.2013
02.03.2013
02.03.2013
02.03.2013
02.03.2013



